$23.5+0.2
®21.L+0.2
$18+0.15

12.8+0.2

103+2

L5 cm

2

e ) AT

57.5+1 3641

@4 |L V16 18 0OAK#E-100ml

o 5| d2kmm/12
6%?&@@11%(}3&)&5]@;5 PET

TEL: 04-23318822 g, | AB-LV161-0100-DC-DP
>k ERE A AL A BT H B
KD 5% : RD-P03-04



AutoCAD SHX Text
材質

AutoCAD SHX Text
品名

AutoCAD SHX Text
品號

AutoCAD SHX Text
規格

AutoCAD SHX Text
AB-LV161-0100-DC-DP

AutoCAD SHX Text
PET

AutoCAD SHX Text
LV161漱口水瓶-100ml

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%C24mm/12g

AutoCAD SHX Text
滿水線 113ml±5ml

AutoCAD SHX Text
液位線 100ml±5ml

AutoCAD SHX Text
貼標面


	圖紙和視圖
	模型


